1 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/directory-signs/wayfinding-signs/small-wall-or-door-sign.html 15/07/2025
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road
Swanmore

Word text box).
Use size controls to accurately set the box height and width according
to the size ordered.  You can use this as a trimming guide after
printing.
Click inside the box to start typing adjusting font type and font size to
achieve your desired layout.  Make sure you leave enough space all
around your text.
About this range of wall signs
All curved aluminium signs in this range are supplied with black
plastic end caps and come with a sunction tool to make it easy to
remove the plastic cover sheet. The table below covers all sizes in the
range defining the size of print you require and indicating the top
and bottom margin which will not be visible once the print is inserted
into the slat.
Item.                   External size       Print size           Visible copy size
WDS.50.150          68 x 156 mm          52 x 150mm         46 x 150mm
WDS.50.250          68 x 156mm           52 x 250mm         46 x 250mm
WDS.75.150          90 x 156mm           74 x 150mm         68 x 150mm
WDS.75.250          90 x 256mm           74 x 250mm         68 x 250mm
WDS.100.250        120 x 256mm         105 x 250mm       99 x 250mm
WDS.100.600        120 x 606mm         105 x 600mm       99 x 600mm
WDS.150.300        162 x 306mm         148 x 300mm       142 x 300mm
WDS.150.600        162 x 606mm         148 x 600mm       142 x 600mm
5 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/directory-signs/wayfinding-signs/small-wall-or-door-sign.html 15/07/2025
Product Dimensions
Dimensions For Wayfinder Signs